MBA
Nuts - Hexagonal - Half -
Stainless Steel
UNC - UNF - METRIC
Note! Thickness (H) and A/F (A) dimensions are usually considered not critical and may vary.
If the A and H dimensions are critical for your application please consult us prior to ordering.
Thread Size Thickness (H) mm Width Across Flats (A)
mm
Material Type Pitch in mm / Threads
Per Inch mm / No.
Part Number
Nuts - Hexagonal - Half - Stainless Steel
inches inches
2.5mm (M2.5x0.45) 1.35 5 304 Stainless Half Nut 0.450 mm / 56.44 TPI NUT-M025-304-HALF
0.053 0.197
3.0mm (M3x0.5 Standard) 1.55 5.5 304 Stainless Half Nut 0.500 mm / 50.8 TPI NUT-M030-304-HALF
0.061 0.217
3.0mm (M3x0.5 Standard) 1.55 5.5 316 Stainless Half Nut 0.500 mm / 50.8 TPI NUT-M030-316-HALF
0.061 0.217
4.0mm (M4x0.7 Standard) 1.95 7 316 Stainless Half Nut 0.700 mm / 36.29 TPI NUT-M040-316-HALF
0.077 0.276
Page 1 of 7# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Thread Size Thickness (H) mm Width Across Flats (A)
mm
Material Type Pitch in mm / Threads
Per Inch mm / No.
Part Number
Nuts - Hexagonal - Half - Stainless Steel
inches inches
4.0mm (M4x0.7 Standard) 1.95 7 304 Stainless Half Nut 0.700 mm / 36.29 TPI NUT-M040-304-HALF
0.077 0.276
5.0mm (M5x0.8 Standard) 4 8 Standard 0.800 mm / 31.75 TPI NUT-M05.0-316-HALF
0.157 0.315
5.0mm (M5x0.8) 2.45 8 304 Stainless Half Nut 0.800 mm / 31.75 TPI NUT-M050-304-HALF
0.096 0.315
6.0mm (M6x1 Standard) 2.9 10 304 Stainless Half Nut 1.000 mm / 25.4 TPI NUT-M060-304-HALF
0.114 0.394
6.0mm (M6x1 Standard) 2.9 10 316 Stainless Half Nut 1.000 mm / 25.4 TPI NUT-M060-316-HALF
0.114 0.394
6.35mm (1/4-28 UNF) 2.1 11.11 316 Stainless Half Nut 0.907 mm / 28 TPI# NUT-14F-316-HALF
0.083 0.437
6.35mm (1/4-20 UNC) 2.7 11.11 316 Stainless Half Nut 1.270 mm / 20 TPI# NUT-14C-316-HALF
0.106 0.437
6.35mm (1/4-20 UNC) 2.7 11.11 304 Stainless Half Nut 1.270 mm / 20 TPI# NUT-14C-304-HALF
0.106 0.437
7.938mm (5/16-18 UNC) 4.1 12.7 304 Stainless Half Nut 1.411 mm / 18 TPI# NUT-516C-304-HALF
0.161 0.500
7.938mm (5/16-18 UNC) 4.1 12.7 316 Stainless Half Nut 1.411 mm / 18 TPI# NUT-516C-316-HALF
0.161 0.500
Page 2 of 7# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Thread Size Thickness (H) mm Width Across Flats (A)
mm
Material Type Pitch in mm / Threads
Per Inch mm / No.
Part Number
Nuts - Hexagonal - Half - Stainless Steel
inches inches
8.0mm (M8x0.75 Extra
Fine)
3.7 13 316 Stainless Half Nut 0.750 mm / 33.87 TPI NUT-M080x075-316-HALF
0.146 0.512
8.0mm (M8x1 Fine) 3.7 13 316 Stainless Half Nut 1.000 mm / 25.4 TPI# NUT-M080x10-316-HALF
0.146 0.512
8.0mm (M8x1.25
Standard)
3.7 13 316 Stainless Half Nut 1.250 mm / 20.32 TPI NUT-M080-316-HALF
0.146 0.512
8.0mm (M8x1.25
Standard)
3.7 13 304 Stainless Half Nut 1.250 mm / 20.32 TPI NUT-M080-304-HALF
0.146 0.512
9.525mm (3/8-16 UNC) 4 15 316 Stainless Half Nut 1.588 mm / 16 TPI# NUT-38C-316-HALF
0.157 0.591
9.525mm (3/8-16 UNC) 4 15 304 Stainless Half Nut 1.588 mm / 16 TPI# NUT-38C-304-HALF
0.157 0.591
10.0mm (M10x1 EXTRA
FINE)
4.7 17 316 Stainless Half Nut 1.000 mm / 25.4 TPI NUT-M100x15-316-HALF
0.185 0.669
10.0mm (M10x1.25 FINE) 4.7 17 316 Stainless Half Nut 1.250 mm / 20.32 TPI NUT-M100x125-316-HALF
0.185 0.669
10.0mm (M10x1.5) 4.7 17 316 Stainless Half Nut 1.500 mm / 16.93 TPI# NUT-M100-316-HALF
0.185 0.669
Page 3 of 7# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Thread Size Thickness (H) mm Width Across Flats (A)
mm
Material Type Pitch in mm / Threads
Per Inch mm / No.
Part Number
Nuts - Hexagonal - Half - Stainless Steel
inches inches
10.0mm (M10x1.5) 4.7 17 304 Stainless Half Nut 1.500 mm / 16.93 TPI NUT-M100-304-HALF
0.185 0.669
11.113mm (7/16-14 UNC) 5 17 304 Stainless Half Nut 1.814 mm / 14 TPI# NUT-716C-304-HALF
0.197 0.669
12.0mm (M12x1.5 Fine) 5.7 19 316 Stainless Half Nut 1.500 mm / 16.93 TPI# NUT-M120x15-316-HALF
0.224 0.748
12.0mm (M12x1.25 Extra
Fine)
5.7 19 316 Stainless Half Nut 1.250 mm / 20.32 TPI# NUT-M120x125-316-HALF
0.224 0.748
12.0mm (M12x1.75
Standard)
5.7 19 316 Stainless Half Nut 1.750 mm / 14.51 TPI# NUT-M120-316-HALF
0.224 0.748
12.0mm (M12x1.75
Standard)
5.7 19 304 Stainless Half Nut 1.750 mm / 14.51 TPI# NUT-M120-304-HALF
0.224 0.748
12.7mm (1/2-13 UNC) 6 21 316 Stainless Half Nut 1.954 mm / 13 TPI# NUT-12C-316-HALF
0.236 0.827
12.7mm (1/2-13 UNC) 6 21 304 Stainless Half Nut 1.954 mm / 13 TPI# NUT-12C-304-HALF
0.236 0.827
14.0mm (M14x2
Standard)
6.42 22 304 Stainless Half Nut 2.000 mm / 12.7 TPI NUT-M140-304-HALF
0.253 0.866
Page 4 of 7# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Thread Size Thickness (H) mm Width Across Flats (A)
mm
Material Type Pitch in mm / Threads
Per Inch mm / No.
Part Number
Nuts - Hexagonal - Half - Stainless Steel
inches inches
14.0mm (M14x2
Standard)
6.42 22 316 Stainless Half Nut 2.000 mm / 12.7 TPI# NUT-M140-316-HALF
0.253 0.866
15.875mm (5/8-11 UNC) 7.2 23.81 304 Stainless Half Nut 2.309 mm / 11 TPI# NUT-58C-304-HALF
0.283 0.937
15.875mm (5/8-11 UNC) 7.2 23.81 316 Stainless Half Nut 2.309 mm / 11 TPI# NUT-58C-316-HALF
0.283 0.937
16.0mm (M16x2
Standard)
7.42 24 316 Stainless Half Nut 2.000 mm / 12.7 TPI# NUT-M160-316-HALF
0.292 0.945
16.0mm (M16x1.5 Fine) 7.42 24 316 Stainless Half Nut 1.500 mm / 16.93 TPI# NUT-M160x15-316-HALF
0.292 0.945
16.0mm (M16x2
Standard)
7.42 24 304 Stainless Half Nut 2.000 mm / 12.7 TPI# NUT-M160-304-HALF
0.292 0.945
19.05mm (3/4-10 UNC) - 316 Stainless Half Nut 2.540 mm / 10 TPI# NUT-34C-316-HALF
19.05mm (3/4-10 UNC) - 304 Stainless Half Nut 2.540 mm / 10 TPI# NUT-34C-304-HALF
20mm (M20x2 Fine) 9.1 30 316 Stainless Half Nut 2.000 mm / 12.7 TPI# NUT-M200x20-316-HALF
0.358 1.181
20mm (M20x1.5 Extra
Fine)
9.1 30 316 Stainless Half Nut 1.500 mm / 16.93 TPI# NUT-M200x15-316-HALF
0.358 1.181
Page 5 of 7# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Thread Size Thickness (H) mm Width Across Flats (A)
mm
Material Type Pitch in mm / Threads
Per Inch mm / No.
Part Number
Nuts - Hexagonal - Half - Stainless Steel
inches inches
20mm (M20x2.5
Standard)
9.1 30 304 Stainless Half Nut 2.500 mm / 10.16 TPI# NUT-M200-304-HALF
0.358 1.181
20mm (M20x2.5
Standard)
9.1 30 316 Stainless Half Nut 2.500 mm / 10.16 TPI# NUT-M200-316-HALF
0.358 1.181
22mm (M22x2.5
Standard)
9.9 34 304 Stainless Half Nut 2.500 mm / 10.16 TPI# NUT-M220-304-HALF
0.390 1.339
22.225mm (7/8-9 UNC) - 304 Stainless Half Nut 2.822 mm / 9 TPI# NUT-78C-304-HALF
22.225mm (7/8-9 UNC) - 316 Stainless Half Nut 2.822 mm / 9 TPI# NUT-78C-316-HALF
24.0mm (M24x3
Standard)
10.9 36 304 Stainless Half Nut 3.000 mm / 8.46 TPI# NUT-M240-304-HALF
0.429 1.417
24.0mm (M24x3
Standard)
10.9 36 316 Stainless Half Nut 3.000 mm / 8.46 TPI# NUT-M240-316-HALF
0.429 1.417
25.4mm (1in.-8 UNC) - 316 Stainless Half Nut 3.175 mm / 8 TPI# NUT-1C-316-HALF
25.4mm (1in.-8 UNC) - 304 Stainless Half Nut 3.175 mm / 8 TPI# NUT-1C-304-HALF
27.0mm (M27x3
Standard)
12.4 41 304 Stainless Half Nut 3.000 mm / 8.46 TPI# NUT-M270-304-HALF
0.488 1.614
Page 6 of 7# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Thread Size Thickness (H) mm Width Across Flats (A)
mm
Material Type Pitch in mm / Threads
Per Inch mm / No.
Part Number
Nuts - Hexagonal - Half - Stainless Steel
inches inches
30.0mm (M30x3.5
Standard)
13.9 46 304 Stainless Half Nut 3.500 mm / 7.26 TPI# NUT-M300-304-HALF
0.547 1.811
30.0mm (M30x3.5
Standard)
13.9 46 316 Stainless Half Nut 3.500 mm / 7.26 TPI# NUT-M300-316-HALF
0.547 1.811
33.0mm (M33x3.5
Standard)
15.9 50 304 Stainless Half Nut 3.500 mm / 7.26 TPI# NUT-M330-304-HALF
0.626 1.969
36.0mm (M36x4
Standard)
16.9 55 304 Stainless Half Nut 4.000 mm / 6.35 TPI# NUT-M360-304-HALF
0.665 2.165
36.0mm (M36x4
Standard)
16.9 55 316 Stainless Half Nut 4.000 mm / 6.35 TPI# NUT-M360-316-HALF
0.665 2.165
Page 7 of 7# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au